LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL
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Nom

CAPELLE MARC
DEHUT ALAIN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CHIACCHIETTA P
CAVENAILLE BERN
CAPELLE MARC
CANTINEAU FR
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
HONOREZ CLAUDE
CHIACCHIETTA P
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
MASY HILAIRE
MASY HILAIRE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
FOUCART MICHEL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
LEROY RICHARD
HONOREZ CLAUDE
VAN HERZEELE N
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CARLIER MICHEL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
CANTINEAU FR
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
FOUCART MICHEL
GORNIAK CORDARO
GUERY SALVATORE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
FOUCART MICHEL
LEROY RICHARD
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
HENRY-BLANC
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEMORY SERGE
FOUCART MICHEL
FOUCART MICHEL
LHOIR WILLY
CAVENAILLE BERN
GORNIAK CORDARO
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LHOIR WILLY
HONOREZ CLAUDE
HONOREZ CLAUDE
LHOIR WILLY
CANTINEAU FR
CHIACCHIETTA P
STOREZ ERIC

VAN HERZEELE N
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GUERY SALVATORE
DURIGNEUX MICH.
CARLIER MICHEL
LHOIR WILLY
LHOIR WILLY
LEROY RICHARD
DURIGNEUX MICH.
DEMOUSTIER G
LHOIR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU

: 09'50''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

BAUDOUR
GHLIN
C-N-D-L
HAUTRAGE
WARQUIGNIES
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
WASMES
BOUSSU
HAUTRAGE
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
THULIN
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
HORNU
BOUSSU
MESLIN
DOUR

DOUR
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HORNU
HORNU
DOUR
JURBISE
HERCHIES
HORNU
VAUDIGNIES
C-N-D-L
HERCHIES
HORNU
THULIN
WASMES
C-N-D-L
TERTRE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
WARQUIGNIES
HORNU
C-N-D-L
HERCHIES
JURBISE
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
MESLIN
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
C-S-VINCENT
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HORNU
C-S-VINCENT
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
THULIN

20150613 - NANTEUIL - VIEUX - L'ESPOIR
DU 13/06/15

d'amat. engages :

No alu

129067217
139059807
139094229
129007883
139081702
139010266
139093628
119027674
139053007
129100724
139052353
129007873
139087738
139087746
139087725
139055437
119040532
139039273
119102637
139052364
139052250
139052392
129027877
129100640
139081635
139055346
139052387
139093629
119027505
129015969
139081622
139055317
092074288
129015986
129004794
139094250
099103065
129016610
139039294
119027071
109011341
139054080
099103098
099103071
139071882
139081707
119051172
129022453
139055344
139079167
139071894
139052373
129016201
139071888
139093632
129007871
119026833
139094172
119103001
129014819
139069185
106215968
139055359
139071895
139069275
129016679
112038741
139052450
139069288
139039274
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.500
.360
.230
.270
.420
.560
.411
.100
.110
.130
-590
.000
.380
.400
.440
.260
.260
.020
.300
-390
.541
.410
.210
.450
.470
.460
.540
.511
.290
.310
.580
.070
.120
.590
.070
.510
.400
.021
.270
.110
.110
.110
.050
.070
.560
.320
.530
.500
.310
.340
.170
.400
.410
.200
.431
.480
.040
.460
.540
.481
.460
.050
.050
.460
.500
.251
.180
.470
.120
.100
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167493
170391
183291
165445
159294
2
168568
159430
2
3
162220
2

164810
2
3
171971
2

159923
174972

2
%59383
185650

157229
2
171656
4
2
162984
2
3
171699
2

3
172764

65720

74298

62673

68297
79532

61143

WO ENWURRARNEWNREREWWWOUINNNADNRUOURRWRANNWN

Vitesse

1644.
1644.
1630.
1630.
1630.
1627.
1625.
1624.
1623.
1623.
.47
.01
1621.
1621.
1620.
1615.
1615.
1614.
.645
1611.
1611.
1611.
1609.
1608.
1607.
1607.
1607.
1607.
1606.
1605.
1604.
1602.
1602.
1598.
1597.
1595.
1595.
1593.
1592.
1591.
1591.
1590.
1589.
1588.
1585.
1584.
1584.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1572.
1571.
1570.
1567.
1567.
1535.

1622
1622

1612

776
701
945
803
44

199
77

075
799
248

614
082
02
763
763
84

724

Heure -800



